Fecha/lugar
11/01/2510:15

11/01/2510:15

11/01/25 11:45

1/01/25 11:45

11/01/25 13:15

11/01/2513:15

VI PRADO PADEL CUP (11 de Enero 2025)

Calendario: 2° Categoria (Nivel 3,25 - 3,75) / Grupo B

Local

Pau Segui
Xavi Segui Marti

Nerea Elvira Lépez
Ainhoa Ancio Blay

Maria Pallarés Fernandez
Marc Gregori Millet

Oliver Giménez Guillard
German Montaner Cloquell

Pau Segui
Xavi Segui Marti

Maria Pallarés Fernandez
Marc Gregori Millet

1/1

Resultado

9-6

9-7

9-3

39

6-9

6-9

Visitante

Oliver Giménez Guillard
German Montaner Cloquell

Maria Pallarés Fernandez
Marc Gregori Millet

Pau Segui
Xavi Segui Marti

Nerea Elvira Lopez
Ainhoa Ancio Blay

Nerea Elvira Lopez
Ainhoa Ancio Blay

Oliver Giménez Guillard
German Montaner Cloquell
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